
Fall 2019 MUSIC DEPARTMENT EVENTS (as of 11/06/19)

DATE TIME EVENT VENUE

Friday, November 1, 2019 1:10 PM Arts Day Departmental Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, November 3, 2019 7:30 PM Kathryn & Liam Moran Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 7:30 PM New Music Festival Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 7:30 PM New Music Festival Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Thursday, November 7, 2019 7:30 PM New Music Festival Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, November 8, 2019 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, November 9, 2019 11:30 AM
SEMB Home Game - VETERANS & SENIORS                        (vs UW 

Eau Claire)
Veterans Memorial Field Sports Complex

Sunday, November 10, 2019 2:00 PM Screaming Eagles Marching Band Review Mitchell Hall Gymnasium

Friday, November 15, 2019 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, November 17, 2019 4:00 PM Joey Spencer Senior Saxophone Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Thursday, November 21, 2019 7:30 PM Jeff Erickson Faculty Saxophone Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, November 22, 2019 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, November 23, 2019 2:00 PM Andrew Jones Senior Saxophone Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, November 23, 2019 4:00 PM Erin Schwartz Senior Voice Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, November 23, 2019 5:30 PM Druzbah Trio Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, November 24, 2019 2:00 PM Nick Stone Senior Trombone Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 7:30 PM Korean Percussion Ensemble Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, December 6, 2019 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, December 6, 2019 7:30 PM
Swinging Yuletide - Ticketed Event                            Tickets 

available now - call Sharon @ 608-785-8415
Bluffs Ballroom, UWL Student Union

Saturday, December 7, 2019 2:00 PM Chamber Choir/ Treble Choir Concert Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, December 7, 2019 4:00 PM Jessica Zika Senior Piano Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, December 8, 2019
*6:00:00 

PM
Wind Ensemble Concert *NOTE TIME CHANGE English Lutheran Church, 1509 King St, La Crosse

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 7:30 PM Orchestra Concert Christ Episcopal Church, 111 9th St N, La Crosse

Monday, December 16, 2019 7:30 PM Handel's Messiah with UWL Concert Choir & Choral Union Viterbo Fine Arts, 929 Jackson St, La Crosse,

Events, Times, and Venues are all subject to change without notice. Please contact the Music department Office (608-785-8409) or Music Listening Lab (608-785-8415) or consult the Music Department website at 

https://www.uwlax.edu/music/performances-and-events/ for more information.


